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Sail
162
93204
8888
61658
7318
1212
18949

Sail
11105
132
37
35045
77111
56192
66
60449

Sail
56242
7026
601
56053
8709
1009
7306

Sail
46380
7914
43979
18474
18332
578
67750

Name

TheBabyScreams

Javelin

SapphireKnight

Cheeky
Seawolf

Coquille

AmazingGrace

Name
Obsidian
Revo
Encore
BlackMarlin
JBoss
Forgiveness
Gurli

Sam

Name
Feleena
TriggerfishV
Cuchulainn
EasyCozy
Darkside
Renegade

Zephyr

Name
Avet
DoubleDown
Sunshine
Zulu
Redline
Pixel

RoosterTail

Class AA

PHRF Divisions 2023-05-13

Type
Melges32
J125
Sloop
122
Diode36
Farr40
Farr57

ClassA RLC

Type

111

J111

SC37

1D35

J111

J124

J111

Carbon32

Class B
Type
J109
First407
J105
First367
28R
First10R
J109

RLC

Class C
Type

RLC

J80

J92

J92

J29
Santana3030
J70

Olson30

RLC

Del Rey Yacht Club Berger Race 3

Distance:17  StartTime:12:10:00 7 Boats
Skipper Club Rating
Jay Janov cyC 12
Daniel Murphy CYyC -6
Phil Friedman DRYC -48
Mark Stratton DRYC 21
Jamie Myer DRYC 24
Gary Ezor Harry * o’ DRYC -6
James Puckett DRYC 14
Distance:17  StartTime:12:15:00 8 Boats
Skipper Club Rating
John Staff CYC 33
Brack Duker cyC 33
John Mc Entire DRYC 25
Herwig Baumgartner WSA 46
Dan Mc Ganty CYyC 33
Scott Torrance CcyC 45
Derek Heeb cYc 33
Jerome Sammarcelli cyc 45
Distance:17  StartTime:12:20:00 7 Boats
Skipper Club Rating
Jim and Scott Barber cyC 69
Andrew Beggs KHYC 60
Robert Dekker SCCYC 84
David Collins cyc 90
James Corr cyC 63
Denny Browne KHYC 75
Jack Mayer DRYC 69
Distance:17  StartTime:12:30:00 7 Boats
Skipper Club Rating
Curt Johnson cyC 108
Brian Kerr SMwWYC 96
Lenny Gordon SCCYC 94
Ryan Welter DRYC 120
Jeff Stone SMWYC | 120
Karl Herbst SMWYC 102
Richard Van Rikxoord Scuttle 102

Klexy Soft ©

Finish
14:36:02
14:33:10
14:24:27
14:44:03
14:48:13
14:40:15
14:50:29

Finish
14:48:38
14:52:22
14:50:31
14:56:56
14:54:44
14:58:42
14:58:28
15:03:17

Finish
15:06:46
15:08:06
15:15:13
15:17:43
15:18:05
15:24:07
15:25:27

Finish
15:29:11
15:26:57
15:28:11
15:37:32
15:39:45
15:37:22
16:09:28

Klexy Soft
—

Corr'ed 1st+

02:22:38 | 00:00:00
02:24:52 | 00:02:14
02:28:03 | 00:05:25
02:28:06 | 00:05:28
02:31:25 | 00:08:47
02:31:57 | 00:09:19
02:36:31 | 00:13:53
Corr'ed 1st+

02:24:17 | 00:00:00
02:28:01 | 00:03:44
02:28:26 | 00:04:09
02:28:54 | 00:04:37
02:30:23 | 00:06:06
02:30:57 | 00:06:40
02:34:07 | 00:09:50
02:35:32 | 00:11:15
Corr'ed 1st+

02:27:13 | 00:00:00
02:31:06 | 00:03:53
02:31:25 | 00:04:12
02:32:13 | 00:05:00
02:40:14 = 00:13:01
02:42:52 | 00:15:39
02:45:54 | 00:18:41
Corr'ed 1st+

02:28:35 | 00:00:00
02:29:45 | 00:01:10
02:31:33 | 00:02:58
02:33:32 | 00:04:57
02:35:45 | 00:07:10
02:38:28 | 00:09:53
03:10:34 | 00:41:59
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NSC
DNC
DNC
DNC
NSC
NSC

Sail
46573
57000
93580
56875
93400
56054
7149

Sail
56653
56700
7119
60646
56207
76500
7233
97041
7106
7640
47446

Name
Boat
Odyssey
Marezia
ScarletFever
Sabbatical
FastReorrg

Zuzu

Name
Rascal
Duchess
Starlight
Oasis
HotelCatalina
SeaDiamond
ClairDeLune
Squall
Cassiopeia
Seisiun
StarSeal

Class CB

Class CA
Type

44MK1
4000
Centurion40S
SO509
First447
HC50
490SOP

RLC

RLC
Type

Legend sloop

42mkKill

42MKII

423

Catalina36

385

36

34T

371

jeanneau40

Cat42mk2

Del Rey Yacht Club Stein Race 3
Cruiser Divisions 2023-05-13

Distance:22  StartTime:12:35:00 7 Boats
Skipper Club Rating
Philip Krevoy DRYC 84
Gary Schaffel DRYC 95
James Lee KHYC 78
Paul Hofer SBYRC 60
Mark Lampert DRYC 27
Ron Orr SMWYC 72
Yehuda Elmakias cyCc 72
Distance:22  StartTime:12:40:00 11 Boats
Skipper Club Rating

Kathy St. Amant SCCYC 120
Ron Jacobs DRYC 107
Clive Svendsen SBYC 107
Fred Fisher SMBYR 117
Ludovic Francois PSSA 144
Douglas Williams DRYC 151
Samuel Cowan SSC 144
Gary Brockman SCCYC 141
Margie Woods DRYC 122
Stephen Mc Donough SMWYC & 112
Lee Lewis DRYC 108

Klexy Soft ©

Finish
16:32:37
16:41:18
16:50:48
16:58:08
16:51:51

Finish
16:50:01
16:52:57
16:53:09
17:43:24
17:59:35

Klexy Soft
—

Corr'ed 1st+

03:26:49 | 00:00:00
03:31:28 | 00:04:39
03:47:12 | 00:20:23
04:01:08 | 00:34:19
04:06:57 | 00:40:08
Corr'ed 1st+

03:26:01 | 00:00:00
03:33:43 | 00:07:42
03:33:55 | 00:07:54
04:20:30 | 00:54:29
04:26:47 | 01:00:46



